
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 Wechsel: 
 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 28. August 2016 

Matthias Drüwel
BSG Jungheinrich

1. Platz

Sen2 - TM45

00:32:35

00:11:27

00:00:43

00:20:23


